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Anti-Ragging Regulations
Ragging in any form is strictly prohibited within the premises of the college or

outside. Any individual or collective act of ragging constitutes gross indiscipline
and shall be dealt with under Ordinance XV-C of Delhi University, leading to
rustication, expulsion or withdrawal of University Degree.

Anti-Ragging Committee, 2025-26

1. Lt. Hari Pratap (Convenor)
Mob: 9717740241
E-Mail: haripratap@pgdave.du.ac.in
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Prof. Asha Rani (Co-convenor)
Mob: 9873709394
E-Mail: asharani@pgdave.du.ac.in

3. Prof. B. N. Chaudhary
Mob: 9868389124
E-Mail: bne@pgdave.du.ac.in

4. Prof. Sanjay Kumar
Mob: 7042576330
E-Mail:sanjay@pgdave.du.ac.in

5. Ms. Renuka Dhar Bazaz
Mob: 9818258075
E-Mail: renukabazaz@pgdave.du.ac.in

6. Dr. Ruchira Pathak
Mob: 9818701617
E-Mail: ruchirapathak@pgdave.du.ac.in

7. Prof. Nagendra Sharma
Mob: 9910609621
E-Mail: nagendra@pgdave.du.ac.in
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Prof. Pramod Kumar Sethi
Mob: 9818211482
E-Mail: parmod@pgdave.du.ac.in

Dr. Onkar Lal Meena
Mob: 9868534491
E-Mail: olmeena@pgdave.du.ac.in

Prof. Meena Sharma
Mob: 9818625989
E-Mail: meena@pgdave.du.ac.in

Ms. Sangeeta Sharma
Mob: 9810725581
E-Mail: sangeetasharma@pgdave.du.ac.in

Dr. Vipin Pratap Singh
Mob: 9999924474
E-Mail: vipin@pgdave.du.ac.in

Dr. Sangia Ram
Mob:9650429390
E-Mail: sangia.ram@pgdave.du.ac.in

Sh. Jai Gupta
Mob:9999645840
E-Mail:jai0l gupta@pgdave.du.ac.in

Dr. Rahul Ranjan
Mob:8459763085
E-Mail: rahulranjancusat@pgdave.du.ac.in

Q
2 Qj}i——‘
(Prof. R. K. Gupta)
Principal



